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2024 Term 1 Summer · 2024 Term 1 Mens 60+ Pool B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 31 Jan 2024 19:00 KNG MCC Hockey Section 1 Southern 60 C

Wed 31 Jan 2024 20:00 KNG Camberwell Blue Yarra Blue

Wed 31 Jan 2024 21:00 KNG MCC Hockey Section 2 Yarra Gold

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 07 Feb 2024 20:00 ELG MCC Hockey Section 1 Camberwell Blue

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024
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Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 07 Feb 2024 19:00 KNG MCC Hockey Section 2 Yarra Blue

Wed 07 Feb 2024 21:00 KNG Southern 60 C Yarra Gold

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:00 ELG MCC Hockey Section 1 Yarra Gold

Wed 14 Feb 2024 20:00 ELG Southern 60 C Yarra Blue

Wed 14 Feb 2024 21:00 ELG MCC Hockey Section 2 Camberwell Blue

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 21 Feb 2024 19:00 ELG Camberwell Blue Yarra Gold

Wed 21 Feb 2024 20:00 ELG MCC Hockey Section 2 Southern 60 C

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024
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Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 21 Feb 2024 21:00 KNG MCC Hockey Section 1 Yarra Blue

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 28 Feb 2024 19:00 KNG Yarra Blue Yarra Gold

Wed 28 Feb 2024 20:00 KNG MCC Hockey Section 2 MCC Hockey Section 1

Wed 28 Feb 2024 21:00 KNG Camberwell Blue Southern 60 C

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 06 Mar 2024 20:00 ELG Yarra Gold MCC Hockey Section 2

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 06 Mar 2024 19:00 KNG Yarra Blue Camberwell Blue

Wed 06 Mar 2024 21:00 KNG Southern 60 C MCC Hockey Section 1

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:00 ELG Yarra Gold MCC Hockey Section 1

Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:00 ELG Yarra Blue Southern 60 C

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 13 Mar 2024 21:00 KNG Camberwell Blue MCC Hockey Section 2

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Elgar Park

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 20 Mar 2024 19:00 ELG Southern 60 C MCC Hockey Section 2

Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:00 ELG Yarra Blue MCC Hockey Section 1
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:00 KNG Yarra Gold Camberwell Blue
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